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Instructions and Symbol Key for Design "Leo"

Fabric:

Stitches:

Colours: DMC

14 count white Aida

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch

130 x 200 Size: 9.29 x 14.29 inches or 23.59 x 36.29 cm

310
898
730
469
581
645
611
160
780
832
371
436
733
833
471
734
3348
834
3046
3821
726
3822
644
453
3078
727

BC21l3O0+30REMAN TUDM - SAN+ON ¢ «H |C<30

No.

Colour Name

Black

Coffee brown - vy dk
Olive green - vy dk
Avocado green
Moss green

Beaver grey - vy dk
Drab brown - dk
Medium Petrol Blue
Topaz - ultra vy dk
Golden olive
Mustard

Tan

Olive green - med
Golden olive - It
Avacado green - v It.
Olive green - It
Yellow - green-vy It
Golden olive - vy It
Yellow beige - med
Straw

Topaz - It

Straw - It

Beige grey - med
Shell grey - vy dk
Lemon - vy It
Topaz - vy It

CCSTR ¢+ ONENRINCIN=OIFCroe [

3345
413
937
732
470

3363
451

3347
420
680
783
166
907

3819

3053
613
472
437

3827
676
165
445
369
153
746

Colour Name

Hunter green - dk
Pewter grey - dk
Avocado green - med
Olive green

Avocado green - It
Pine green - med
Shell grey - dk
Yellow - green-med
Hazelnut brown - dk
Old gold - dk

Topaz - med

Lime Green

Parrot green - It
Moss green - It
Green gray - It

Drab brown - It
Avocado grn - ultra It
Tan - It

Golden brown - vy It
Old gold - It

Bright Green

Lemon - It

Pistachio green - vy It
Lilac

Off white

This chart has been designed and printed with our best intentions of being without mistakes. However, the possibility of human

error, printing mistakes or the variation of individual stitching does exist, and we regret that we cannot be reponsible for this.
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